
SHEET: 1Α/8

1

6

7

8

9

10 13

5

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

23

2222

25
24

27

26

30 30

31

32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

39

40

41

43

42

44

45

46

47

48

50

51

2

3
4

4

3
2

49 3

3

49

52

52

56
55

54
53

57

28
59

60

62

61

 HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 46428
MODEL: HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 A13363 CHASSIS 1

2 A13401 WHEEL 2

3 A11793 WASHER 4

4 A13378 HUB CAP 2

5 A11795 CABLE CLAMP 1

6 A13364 MOTOR SUPPORT 1

7 A13406 SUPPORT 1

8 A13388 SUPPORT 1

9 A12144 BRACKET 1

10 A13402 SUPPORT BRACKET 1

13 A13395 BLACK COVER 1

14 A13405 VALVE BRACKET 1

15 A13389 SUPPORT BRACKET 1

16 A13390 SUPPORT BRACKET 1

17 A13374 TANK 1

18 A11919 GASKET 2

19 A11912 DISCHARGE CAP 2

20 A12147 BOX COVER 1

21 A13386 CONTROL BOX 1

22 A11815 O-RING 1

23 A11894 SWITCH TANG 1

24 A11895 TAIL PIECE THERM. 1

25 A11898 THICKNESS TERM. 1

26 A11917 SUPPORT 2

27 A12149 ANT. PANEL 1

28 A12150 JUNCTION BOARD 1

30 A11900 BLACK KNOB 2

31 A13397  COVER 1

32 A11909 RUBBER 1

CHASSIS



SHEET: 1Β/8

1

6

7

8

9

10 13

5

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

23

2222

25
24

27

26

30 30

31

32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

39

40

41

43

42

44

45

46

47

48

50

51

2

3
4

4

3
2

49 3

3

49

52

52

56
55

54
53

57

28
59

60

62

61

CHASSIS
POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

33 A11910 PIN 2

34 A12152 DOOR 1

35 A13396 DOOR 1

36 A13400 DOOR 1

37 A12155 DOOR 1

38 A12156 TOOL HOLDER 1

39 A11899 TANK CAP 2

40 A12164 FOOT 1

41 48523 EXTENSION 1

42 48530 NOZZLE 1

43 48524 GRIP 1

44 48526 HIGHT PRESSURE HOSE 1

45 A13423 LABEL 1

46 A12158 LABEL 1

47 A11889 RING NUT 2

48 A12165 CABLE FASTNER 2

49 A13377 HUB CAP 2

50 A12166 HOSE SUPPORT 1

51 A11803 FUSE-HOLDER 1

52 A13398 WHEEL 2

53 A12159 SCREW 1

54 A12160 SPRING 1

55 A13393 CONTROL LEVER 1

56 A13403 BRACKET 1

57 A12163 NUT M8 1

59 A12169 PLATE 1

60 A13376 PROTECTION 1

61 A11921 CLIP 1

62 A11920 CLIP 2
 HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 46428
MODEL: HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO



SHEET: 2Α/8

10

13
13

14

15

16

18

19
2022

24

25

26

29

37

27

28

31
30

63

62

17

42
43

32

72

38

34
33

35
36

78

79

36

34

41

2

1

68

69

A

88

51

39

11
12

73

74

77

75

76

PUMP-MOTOR CON.
POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

1 A12180 CAP 1

2 A06575 EJECTOR 1

10 A12170 SPRING 1

11 A12172 RING NUT 1

12 A11947 WASHER 1

13 A11944 WASHER 2

14 A13365 SCREW 1

15 A13418 KIT 1

16 A06681 VALVE 1

17 A13407 NIPPLE 1

18 A11944 WASHER 1

19 A13408 HOSE FITTING 3/8 1

20 A13414 LOW PRESSURE HOSE 0,34m 1

22 A13366 SCREW 1

24 A13415 HOSE-FITTING 1

25 A13416 HOSE-FITTING 1

26 A12175 SUMP 1

27 A13391 3PH MOTOR 1

28 A13427 COUNTERFLANGE 1

29 A13358 PUMP 1

30 A13372 BUSHING 1

31 A13354 O-RING 1

32 A06677 VALVE 1

33 A11942 SCREW 1

34 A11943 O-RING 2

35 A11945 SCREW 1

36 A11946 O-RING 2

37 A13424 CAP 1

 HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 46428
MODEL: HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO



SHEET: 2Β/8

10

13
13

14

15

16

18

19
2022

24

25

26

29

37

27

28

31
30

63

62

17

42
43

32

72

38

34
33

35
36

78

79

36

34

41

2

1

68

69

A

88

51

39

11
12

73

74

77

75

76

PUMP-MOTOR CON.
POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

38 A13371 ELBOW 3/8"-3/8" 1

39 A13370 ELBOW 1/2" M/F 1

42 A13409 NIPPLE 1

43 A11944 WASHER 1

51 A13417 LOW PRESSURE HOSE 1

62 A06659 PRESSURE GAUGE 1

63 A12179 HOSE 1

68 A11928 DETERGENT HOSE 1

72 A11941 KNOB 1

73 A06578 FILTER 1

74 A12181 GASKET 1

75 A11822 SOCKET 1

76 A11804 CONNECTOR 1

77 A12182 REDUCTION 1

78 A11944 WASHER 1

79 A11947 WASHER 1

88 A11924 NIPPLE 1

 HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 46428
MODEL: HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO



SHEET: 3/8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

13

14

15

17
19

18

21

20

24

23

22

11

12

16

25

26

BOILER
POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

1 A12184 RING NUT 2

2 A06583 O-RING 2

3 A06587 ANTI-EXTR. RING 2

4 A12185 BOILER BOTTOM 1

5 A06594 BOTTOM 1

6 A13362 BAND 1

7 A12187 RING 1

8 A13412 DOUBLE COIL 1

9 A12189 INTERNAL CYLINDER 1

10 A13421 EXTERNAL CYLINDER 1

11 A13381 BOILER COVER 1

12 A12192 BOILER COVER 1

13 A12193 BAFFLE 1

14 A12194 PIN 3

15 A12195 ELECTR. HOLDER 1

16 A12196 PLATE 1

17 A06624 ELECTRODE FUT 1

18 A06670 BURNER NOZZLE 1

19 A12197 NOZZLE HOLDER FUT 1

20 A12198 OIL WARN-LIGHT 1

21 A12199 SEEGER 1

22 A11960 ELBOW 1/8"-4 B5 1

23 A11958 CABLE 1

24 A06636 CABLE A 2

25 A13419 HOSE 1

26 A12201 CONVEYOR 1

 HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 46428
MODEL: HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO



SHEET: 4/8

2

6

7

98
10

98

11

12

12

12

13

13

14

1414

14 1

4

3

5

16

15

17

18

18

VENTILATOR
POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

1 A13385 MOTOR PLATE 1

2 A13392 BURNER MOTOR 1

3 A13411 SCROLL 1

4 A13430 IMPELLER 1

5 A06663 FUEL PUMP 1

6 A06576 JOINT 1

7 A13428 GASKET 1

8 A12203 HOSE FITTING 1/4 M 2

9 A12202 WASHER COPPER 2

10 A11979 BI-CONE CONNEC. 1

11 A06581 FUEL FILTER 1

12 A11974 LOW PRESSURE HOSE 1.22m 1

13 A11978 CLAMP 2

14 A11976 CLAMP 5

15 A11963 GASKET 1

16 A13352 CONVEYOR 1

17 A13379 CABLE 1

18 A11981 HOSE FITTING 1/8 M 3

 HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 46428
MODEL: HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO



SHEET: 5/8

ELECTRIC DIAGRAM
POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

F A06657 FUSE 5X20 3,15A 1

K A06656 CONTACTOR 1

EC A06626 PCB 1

EV A06622 COIL 1

IG A06629 SWITCH 1

TA A06652 TRANSFORMER 1

TH A06649 THERMOSTAT 1

TR A12205 25VA 230-400/24 5/60HZ FS 1

TS A06645 THERMOSTAT 1

CV1 A13380 CABLE H07 RNF 4X2.5 L=6.500 1

P1,2 A06644 PRESSURE SWITCH 2

 HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 46428
MODEL: HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO



SHEET: 6Α/8

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 A13355 O-RING 6
2 A13425 CAP 6
3 A VALVE UNIT 6
4 A O-RING 6
5 A11859 CAP 2
6 A12015 O-RING 2
12 C PACKING 3
13 A13353 INTERMED. RING 3
14 C PACKING 3
15 A13359 SPACER 3
16 B OIL SEAL 3
17 A13367 SCREW M8X16 8
18 A13382 CRANKASE COVER 1
19 B O-RING 2
20 A06572 BEARING 30304 1
21 A13422 PUMP CRANKCASE 1
22 A13426 OIL CAP 1
23 A12006 NUT M8 3
24 A12007 WASHER 3
25 A06605 PISTON SET 1
26 A13360 DISC 3
27 A12009 O-RING 3
28 A13375 PISTON GUIDE 3
29 A13399 GUDGEON 3
30 A13394 CONNECTING ROD 3
31 A13356 ANTI-EXTR. RING 3
32 A13410 WASHER 8
34 B O-RING 1
35 A13383 CRANKASE COVER 1
36 A13368 SCREW 6X14 6
37 A13413 SHAFT 1
38 A12018 KEY 1
39 B OIL SEAL 25X45X10 1
40 A13429 THICKNESS 1

 HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 46428
MODEL: HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO

PUMP

52

50



SHEET: 6Β/8

 HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 46428
MODEL: HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
41 A13384 CRANKASE COVER 1
42 A11993 O-RING 3
43 A11994 CAP 3/8 M 1
46 A11994 CAP 3/8 M 1
47 A11991 O-RING 1
48 A11992 CAP 1/2 M 1
49 A13387 HEAD 1
50 A13369 SCREW M8X70 8
51 C O-RING 3
77 A06573 BEARING 30205 1
86 A13373 OIL INDICATOR 1
87 A13361 SEEGER 1
88 A13404 DISC 1
89 A13357 O-RING 1
A A06604 SERVICE KIT 1
B A06606 SERVICE KIT 1
C A06607 SERVICE KIT 1

PUMP

52

50



SHEET: 7/8

VALVES
POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

1 A13420 VALVE BODY 1
22 A12021 COUPLING 1
23 A12022 SPRING 1
25 A12046 CONNECTOR 1
26 A12024 O-RING 1
27 A12025 CONNECTOR 1
A A06612 SERVICE KIT* 1
B A06610 SERVICE KIT** 1

* A INCLUDING PARTS POS.2 TO 20  
**B INCLUDIND PARTS POS. 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 21, 24

 HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 46428
MODEL: HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO



SHEET: 8/8

GRIP
POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

39 A06589 ANTI-EXTR. RING 1
40 A06586 O-RING 1
A A06611 KIT 1
B A06617 KIT 1

* A INCLUDING PARTS POS. 15, 16, 17  
**B INCLUDIND PARTS POS. 2, 3, 5, 6  

 HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 46428
MODEL: HIGH PRESSURE HOT WATER CLEANER PWH 200 PRO


